



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78082007
Name	SKULL MALLOW LOLLIPOP
Ingredients	<p><u>INGREDIENTS</u>: Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Water, Gelatine, <b>WHEAT</b> starch, Corn starch, Flavouring, Colours (E100, E102, E110, E120, E122, E133, E151, E162)</p> <p><u>NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION</u>: Typical values per 100g: Energy 1415kJ/333kcal; Fat 0.46g of which saturates 0.09g; Carbohydrates 80.33g of which sugars 69.71g; Protein 2.97g; Salt 0.02g</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	27g
Country of Origin	BELGIUM
Storage Instructions	COOL & DRY 13-18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	CONFISERIE SAVAT, BELGIUM
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y